
836-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 6, 2002
_

_

Auct AUISOB L
FRI APR 12 - 6PM Tack, 9PM FRI APR 12 - 7 30PM Beef cow
Horses at Indiana Farmers Live- feeders & calf dispersal at Fra
slock Auction Old Rt 119 ley s Complex Muncy Pa Fraley
Homer City PA John R Huey II Auct 570-546 6907 RY7IL

Public Auction
Register

FRI APR 12 - BAM Special Fed
Cattle Sales Earlybird pens close
at 2 PM Exit 44 off I 81 turn south
then left onto Alexander Spring
Rd 717-249-4511

6.6 AC. TRACT OF WOODLAND
IN WEST COCALICO TOWNSHIP

FRI APR 12-9AM Selling Build-
ing Materials for IB Lumber Rt
17 Liverpool, Pa Hassmger &

Coudney Auctioneers 570-539-
8791

PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT., APRIL 13, 2002

FRI APR 12 -10AM 14248
Royer Rd Cascade Md Near
FDt Ritchie Horse drawn (equip
farm equip, tools, antiques for
Ina Mae Buhrman Denny Stouf-
fer auct

Auction Time 2:00 PM
DIRECTIONS: From Reinholds take Route 897 North
through Blainsport, turn right onto Peartown Road, go
1/2 mile, turn left onto Texter Mountain Road, go approx
1 mile to property on left, West Cocalico Twp, Lancaster
Co, PAFRI APR 12 1030AM Invento-

ry reduction auction at Catskill
Tractor 60 Center St in Village
of Franklin NY Tractors trucks
field equip Frank Waiker Auct
FRI APR 12-IPM Real estate
645 CoatesvilleRd West Grove
Pa Jay Witman AU-127 L 717-
665-5735

This is a 6 6 acre wooded building lot approx 1200 ft off
Texter Mountain Rd This lot has a 20’ stoned right of way
to the lot and is totally secluded Lot has been perked for
an inground septic system A must see for privacy You
may drive in and see it
NOTE: Auction will be held at the 6 6 acre lot If you’re
looking for a private setting, or a great tract for hunting,
don’t miss this auction'FRI APR 12 IPM State Graded

Feeder Pig Sales Carlisle Live-
stock Market Inc Exit 44 off 1-81
turn S then left onto Alexander
Spring Rd 717-249-4511
FRI APR 12-HorseSale 6PM
Tack Indiana Farmers Livestock
Auction,. Rt 119 Horner City, Pa
FRI APR 124PM & SAT, APR
13 8 30AM Tool & equipment
sale In Perry Co 12 miles N of
Carlisle Estate of Leonard L
Lehman Ed Shull K1935-L 789-

TERMS: 15% down payment at auction, balance at final
settlement on or before June 1, 2002
Attorney Harvey Miller, 299-7374

Auction By
auctioneering TOM SWIFT

] MabtoTauction service* 299-6631

1 410 West Church Rd.
J Ephrata, PA. 17522

(717)733-3511

MIDDLEBURG LIVESTOCK
AUCTION SALES, INC.

MACHINERY CONSIGNMENT SALE
FRI., APRIL 19th, 2002

@ 9:00 AM
Consignments Are Welcome!

Call by April Bth to have your consignments advertised.
There is NO CHARGE for NO SALE ITEMS on Large Equipment.

No windows, junk or tires (unless new tires)
For further information or to have items advertised,

Call Sale Bam - 570-837-2222
Sale bam located 3 miles E of Middleburg

or 5 miles W. of Selmsgrove on Rt. 522.
Clarence W. Shirk Lie. #auoo27so

RAWLINSVILLE VOL. FIRE CO.
34th ANNUAL ~ ALL DAY AUCTION

SATURDAY, APRIL 13, 2002
8:30 A.M. SHARP

Directions- Travel 10 miles south ot Lancaster on Rte. 272 Turn right onto
Truce Road At first stop sign, go straight through, onto Martic Heights Drive.
Rawhnsville Fne House is located at 33 Martic Heights Drive, Holtwood,
Lancaster County, PA

Please Bring Only Those Items That Fall Into
One Of The Following Categories:

Lawn & Garden Equip • Building Materials • Antiques & Collectibles • Small
Household Goods • Lawn Furniture • Bicycles • Tools • Farm Equip • New
Handmade Gratis & Wood Items • Flowers & Shrubs • Tack & Carnages •

QUILTS (NO MACHINE QUILTS - Right To Refuse Any Quilts, Returned COD)
Items sold on Commission Basis; Donated items appreciated!

ABSOLUTELY NO Cars, Trucks, Tires, OrAny Electrical Appliances!
9 A.M. CRAFTS • FLOWERS & SHRUBS • BUILDING MATERIALS
10A.M. QUILTS • NEW EQUIPMENT D-S 1100 Gal. Spreader • 8’ Dry
Hill Pump w/Hydraulics • Cedar Hill Fore Cart • Cedar Hill 10’ High
Clearance Harrow • Pequea 110 spreader W/O Endgate • Pequea 710 7’ Hay
Tedder • Pequea Hay Rake • Farm Bill 18’ Wagon w/Gram Chute • Summit
Hill Choppei • 2 Row w/Deutz Diesel • 605 White Horse Fore Cart • Stoltzfus
6 Stall Calf Kennel • Hay Feeder w/Trough • USED EQUIPMENT: 56 N.H
Rake & Other Good, Used Farm Equip
11 A.M. L,AWN FURNITURE Vinyl Swing Set, Other Lawn Furniture,
10’ x 16’ Shed & Storage Sheds
12 P.M. ANTIQUES & COLLECTIBLES
12 From Country Lane & Others • TACK
1 P.M. NEW & USED FURNITURE • HORSES Possibly several Mor;

M. CARRIAGES
;ans,

Driving & Work Horses (Horses hitched @ 11am.- weather permitting)
Horses from Christ Stoltzfus. Ben Stoltzfus, Ivan Petersheim, Omar
Stolt/fus

MANYITEMS NOT LISTED
VENDORS Will Be Selling Dry Goods • New Sporting Goods

New & Used Tools • Food
Many donated items from heal businesses'

Gieat food b\ Rawhnsville Eire Co Aux & others.
VISA & MASTERCARD ACCEPTED!"

FOR INFORMATION CALL (717) 284-3023 OR (717) 284-8701
• NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS RELATING TO THE SALE'
• NO GOODS ACCEPTED DAY OF SALE'
• ABSOLUTELY NO OUT OF STATE CHECKS'

No Hucksters Allowed' • Local & Well-Known Auctioneers
Rawhnsville Fire Company Sale Committee reserves the right to refuse any & all items.

PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT, MAY 4, 2002

TIME - 9AM
Located in Perry Co , Juniata Twp, RR3 Box
179 F (Asper Hill Rd), Newport, Pa Follow Rt
849 to Markeisville Take Creek Rd 1/10 mi to
Hominy Ridge Rd West Go I mi to Asper Hill
Rd Turn right & go approx 300 yds to the auc-
tion

REAL ESTATE (12 NOON)
Located on approx 40 acs in a beautiful country
setting w/a view is an early 3-story, 2 BR stone &

wood framed house with a rustic barn wood mte-
noi that includes a Ig LR w/open loft & stone
fireplace, DR w/view. co/y kitchen w/stairway to
2nd flooi. On the 2nd floor is 1-BR, full bath &

Ig loft w/cornei stone tlieplace, On the 3id floor
aie 2 Ig rooms, & walk-in stoiage A detached 4-
car block & buck gaiage w/a studio, sepaiate
woik & stoiage looms. Ig pond, stone walls, a ter-
laced wooden deck & beautiful landscaping make
this a must see property!
Open housc-Sun , April 14, l-4pm. Other times
by appointment.
Terms- 10% down the day ofthe auction, the bal-
ance due at settlement Offered w/reserve.

FRED SHARPE,
, ,

Owner
iction.com for photosVisit www.fahnestocksai

email nevm@fahm icksauction

Nevin MUaU 2553-L

FAHNESfOCK’S
717-582-8565 Auction Service

www.fahnestocksauction.com

1-1/2 Acre Country Property
Near Schoeneck

JD 420Tractor - Lawn Equip. - Tools

PUBLIC AUCTION
THURS., APRIL 11, 2002

AuctionTime 6:00 P.M.
Real Estate Wilt Be Sold First

Directions: From Route 272 North of Ephrata Take
Schoeneck Road into Schoeneck to Stop Sign Turn Right
Onto Queen St To Property On Right W Cocalico Twp
Lancaster Co, Pa

- lv>

95 East Queen St., Stevens
1 1/2 Story Brick &Vinyl House: With Large Modern
Eat-In Kitchen with K&H Custom Cabinets, Maytag
Dishwasher and Built-In Microwave, Large Pantry, Foyer
Area, Laundry, Large Living Room with Open Stairway, 2
Bedrooms on Ist Floor - 1 Extra Large, Full Modern
Bathroom Upstairs has 2 Bedrooms, Modern 1/2 Bath
and Lots of Storage Space, Full Basement With Cold
Cellar, Water Softener & Outside Entrance, Oil Hot Air
Heat, Attached 2 Car Finished Garage with Heat & Door
Openers; 200 Amp Underground Service w/Double Throw
Switch One Owner House Only 22 yrs Old.
* Maintenance Free Exterior * Great View
* 2-Large Storage Barns
*Well & Septic System

* Macadam Driveway
* Vinyl Replacement
Windows

John Deere 420 Lawn Tractor with 60” Mower, JD 54”
Snow Blade w/Hyd Lift & Angle, JD 47” Snowblower,
Tractor & Equip Are 1-Owner and Lk New, Only 450 Hrs
on Tractor, Giant Vac Leaf Vac w/5 HP Motor & Dump
Trailer, Tire Chains for JD; White 6 HP SP Mower,
Vanguard 8000 Watt, 16 Hp Generator Lk New, Gandy
42” HD Drop Spreader, HD 36” Lawn Roller; Lawn Dump
Trailer, Hardy High Pressure Washer, Dewalt Elec Impact
Wrench, B&D Drill & Jig Saw; Hanson Big Set, Echo Gas
Trimmer, Fence Charger, Car Ramps, Seeder,
Stepladders, Digging Iron & Sledge, Socket Set, Misc
Tools, Cement Blocks, Alum Corn Shovel, Battery Charger,
Tap & Die Set, Vise, Bench Grinder, Workbench, Lantern,
Hedge Trimmer, Gas Cans, Hand Tools, Maytag Washer,
Hotpomt Refrigerator, File Cabinets,
Note: House and Small Items Being Sold Are In Good
Condition Property Will Be Sold Ist At 6 00PM Don't
Miss This 1 -Owner Property With A Great View
For Appt To See Or Help To Obtain Bank Financing
Contact Aaron Martin at (717) 733-3918
Terms: 10% Down Payment At Auction, Balance At Final
Settlement On Or Before May 24, 2002, Full Payment For
Small Items
Attorney; Michael P. Kane 299-5251

Auction by LENA H. NOLI
John (717) 445-4325

Aaron
E

Professional
auctioneering

Martin auction service

410 West Church Rd.
Ephrata, PA. 17522

(717)733-3511
mhoearn

TOUGH, TOUGHER,
TOUGHEST.

The PolarisRANGER is known as the ultimate off-road
utility vehicle And now there are three models to choose
from The new Polaris RANGER 2x4 is hard-working,
comfortable and easy on grass, featuring 2-wheel drive and
turf tires The new Polaris RANGER 4x4 takes you over the
rough stuff with extra power and On- r_

Demand true 4-wheel drive And the (7uC\
ever-popular Polaris RANGER
6x6, with its true 6-wheel drive, is
the world’s best vehiclefor the
world’s worst terrain

liquid-cooled Polaris 500 engine '

• Automatic transmission with
hi/low range and reverse
• Side-by-side seating, steering

• 1,500 lb towing capacity

yg) POLRBIS* V(T

LeROY'S
SNOWMOBILES
1004 Hlghpoint Road

Cochranville, PA
"Ipr*irfBrT 19330

610-593-6280
Tha Polans RANGER ganaralpurposa utility vahicla is not Inlandadfor and may not ba regslarad (or on road
um 02001 Potaru Salas Inc wwwpolantinduslnas com

DOUG MICHEL
FARM MACHINERY

AUCTION
Monday, April 15, 2002

At 11:00 AM
Leßoy, NY (Genesee County)

Located at 9329 York Road, 1 mile south of
Route 5,4 miles east ofLeßoy, 4 miles west of
Caledonia. From Route 20 take Federal Road
3-1/2 miles north to York Road.
Tractors & Loaders: JD 4430 Sen #015296R
with 20 8x34 rubber (good), 5540 hours, engine
rebuilt 1000 hrs ago, rear end rebuilt 2000 hrs
ago; JD 4030 Ser #004820R w/18 4x34 rubber
(good), 4300 hours; JD 4630 Ser #014466R
w/20 Bx3B duals (new), 3895 hours; Farmall 400
WFE Ser #34467-S w/14.9x38 rubber; Forage
& Harvest: Lilliston #6200 bean combine
w/Sun pickup; Innes 6-row and 4-row bean
windrowers; Oliver #525 gas combine w/11’
grain head; JD front-mt 6-row puller; Habco
500-bushel dryer; GT 32’x6” auger w/gas
engine; NH #358 grinder/mixer, rebuilt gears &

knives; 3 gravity boxes on gears; 16’ wooden
basket wagon on HD gear; montone 20’ alu-
minum dump trailer w/steel frame; NH #469
haybine; JD #346 wire baler w/kicker; JD #346
wire baler; 72’ multi-section mow elevator; 32’
Mulcay hay & grain elevator; 16’ and 10’ skele-
ton elevators; ‘72 Ford F250 truck with steel
deck; Tillage & Planting; JD 7000 6-row

t planter w/liquid fert, bean cups, walking beam g
t support on seeder; MF#BBO 6-btm, 8” plow, JD ff #350 5-btm and 6-btm 16"’ hyd icset plows, JD f
k6-iow “S" tine 3-pt cultivator, JD#95O 12' cul- \
Etimulcher, JD 20-1/2’ 3-pt field cultivatoi. Fold y
19-shank trailer chisel, Knowles 20' diag; White ;E 14’ offset disc; INT #133 6-row cultivator; ;

E Demco 300-gal sprayer w/45’ booms; JD front- 5
E mt 6-row puller; 1000and 1500 gallon fert tanks; ;
E two 2” fert pumps; Add-a-bottom for White ;
E plow. Misc; JD #4O spreader. Snap on duals: /
E 20.8x34, 20 Bx3B, two 18 4x34, 15.5x38,;
F 18 4x38, used and new recap truck tires;
E 1000x22; some misc items. Produce: 380 wire ;
bales Ist cutting hay.
Consignments: Knight #lBO and #252 spread-
ers, one w/tandem gear; 20' Knowles drag; JD
22’ field cultivator w/hammerlock sweeps;
Farmhand dump cart; NH tandem spreader
w/new chain; 30’x6” gram auger; 16 9x28 duals;
JD 24’ field cultivator; 24’ anhydrous ammonia
applicator w/3-pt hitch; 20’ hydraulic foldup
spring tooth harrow; IH 6-row 30” cultivator
w/liquid nitrogen applicator; McConnell 6-row
30” cultivator; JD 15’rotary hoe w/3-pt hitch; NI
flail chopper. See our website or call for photo
flier.
Terms: Cash or good check day ofsale with ID,
nothing to be removed until settledfor. Out of
State buyers must bring a Bank Letter of
Guarantee made out to William Kent, Inc.


